KMS Bearings, Inc.  •  •  •  •  1560 Harmony Circle, Anaheim, CA  92807  • • • •  (714) 970-0280  • • • •  FAX (714) 970-0560
Toll Free (800) 448-2412 • • • •  www.KMSBearings.com
1
INSERT BALL BEARINGS
Plastic Raceways
Single & Double Row
• For Delivery see Availability and Material Selection Page.
• Load & Speed calculations are for reference only. KMS recommends testing in actual environment to be encountered.

General Information
(continued on next page)
How to order/specify.
Call or fax KMS to check availability on a specific size and material.
Prefix:   Standard & Special order materials
A = Acetal                              K = Kynar®
P = Polypropylene
PK = PEEK®                     UH = UHMW - PE
SS = 316 Stainless
 -6 = 316 Stainless                  -C = Ceramic  -T = Torlon®                       -G = Glass
Example:  PIB-1-6 = Polypropylene Raceways, IB = Insert bearing, -1 = 1" bore,  -6 = 316 Stainless Balls.
Suffix:  Ball Type
VARIATIONS & CUSTOM SIZES MADE EASILY FOR LOW AND HIGH QUANTITIES
Corrosion Resistant •••• Lube Free •••• Hygienic •••• Non-Metallic •••• Non-Magnetic •••• Light Weight • • • • Design Flexibility
KMS Bearings, Inc.  •  •  •  •  1560 Harmony Circle, Anaheim, CA  92807  • • • •  (714) 970-0280  • • • •  FAX (714) 970-0560
Toll Free (800) 448-2412 • • • •  www.KMSBearings.com
6
Availability and Material Selection
INSERT BEARINGS - Ball Bearing & Sleeve Type
When Acetal doesn’t work.
When Acetal is not the ideal choice, KMS has alternate materials to suit most requirements.